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CABLE LENGTH
0.11in

2.8mm
MIN. BEND RADIUS: 1.35in (35mm) 
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ADJUSTMENT

CROSS-HEAD SCREW FOR 
LOCKING CABLE GLAND

0.19in
4.8mm

  1.24in
31.5mm

  

  1.22in
30.9mm

  

  0.72in
18.4mm
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7.6mm

  3.80in
96.6mm

  

TRAVEL RANGE
0.15in - 2.12in

[3.7mm - 53.7mm]

  0.94in
24.0mm

  

  0.10in
2.6mm

  

  95°±5°  
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17.0mm

    0.14in
3.5mm

  

CLAMPING RANGE
0.26in - 0.36in 

[6.6mm - 9.1mm]

3/8-40 THREADED

3/8in (9.52mm) BARREL MOUNT 

CLAMPING NUT
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